Opticom™ Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

specifications

Fiber adapter panels contain TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS compliant or
compatible simplex or duplex fiber optic adapters and meet or
exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements. Fiber adapter panels
include horizontal and vertical MPO adapters, LC, keyed LC, SC,
ST, FC, MT-RJ or E-2000 fiber optic adapters. Fiber optic adapters
include phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit
specific network requirements. LC and SC adapter housing colors
follow the TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested color identification scheme.
Multimedia modular panels allow customization of installation for
applications requiring integration of fiber optic and copper cables.
Blank fiber adapter panels reserve fiber adapter panel space for
future use. All fiber adapter panels snap quickly into the front of
fiber optic patch panels and enclosures for easy network
deployment or moves, adds, and changes.

technical information

Standards All adapters meet or exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements

requirements: MPO: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-5 compliant
LC: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible
SC: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant
ST: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible
FC: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-4 compliant
MT-RJ: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-12 compliant
E-2000: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-16 compatible

Split sleeve Zirconia ceramic:  10Gig"” OM3/OM4 multimode adapters
material: 0S1/08S2 singlemode adapters
Phosphor bronze: OM1 and OM2 multimode adapters
Insertion loss: Supports the performance of connectors/patch cords
Return loss: Supports singlemode (SPC and UPC) and multimode (PC) connector

polish performance

key features and benefits

Snap quickly into Opticom®
Fiber Adapter Patch Panels
and Enclosures

Assures flexibility and ease of network deployment and
moves, adds, and changes

Adapters available separately, Provides a complete system solution for connectivity,
and in Mini-Com® Patch Panels such as horizontal and vertical MPO adapters, LC,

and Modules, and Opticom®
MPO Fiber Optic Cassettes

Keyed LC, SC, ST, FC, MT-RJ, E-2000 and
Mini-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules, copper jack

modules and audio/video modules
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Opticom™ Rack Mount
Fiber Cassette Enclosures

1 RU, holds 4 FAPs: FCE1U
1 RU, open access,

holds 4 FAPs: FCE1UA
2 RU, holds 8 FAPs: FCE2U
4 RU, holds 12 FAPs: FCE4U

Opticom™ Rack Mount Enclosures

1 RU, holds 3 FAPs: FRME1U
2 RU, holds 6 FAPs: FRME2U
3 RU, holds 9 FAPs: FRME3
4 RU, holds 12 FAPs: FRME4

Opticom™ Standard Rack Mount
Trays and Fiber Adapter

Patch Panels

1 RU, holds 4 FAPs
with 1 RU std. panel: FMT1 with
CFAPPBL1

2 RU, holds 8 FAPs
with 2 RU std. panel: FMT2 with
CFAPPBL2

Opticom™ Angled Rack Mount

Trays and Fiber Adapter
Patch Panels

1 RU, holds 4 FAPs

with 1 RU

angled panel: FMT1A with
CFAPPBL1A

2 RU, holds 8 FAPs

with 2 RU

angled panel: FMT2A with
CFAPPBL2A

Opticom™ Zero RU Fiber Adapter
Panel Brackets

Angled, 90°,

adhesive and

magnetic mount: FEABRUA
Std., screw mount: FEABRU

LC and SC adapter housing

Easy identification of fiber type via adapter colors;

colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 visually compatible with patch cords and connectivity

suggested identification
color scheme

that also follows the color identification scheme

Available with adapters in
multiple colors

Type A polarity incorporates a black MPO adapter
housing with a key-up to key-down configuration. Type B

polarity incorporates a charcoal gray MPO adapter
housing with a key-up to key-up configuration.

applications

Opticom ® Fiber Optic Adapter Panels (FAPs)
are used with Opticom® Rack and Wall Mount
Enclosures, Fiber Adapter Patch Panels, and

Opticom® Zero RU Fiber Adapter Panel

Brackets to deploy medium to high-density
fiber optic network applications as specified in
the data center cabling standard TIA 942 for
cross connects in main distribution, horizontal
distribution, and equipment distribution areas.
Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels snap quickly
into the patch panels and enclosures for easy

network deployment or moves, adds, and
changes. Opticom® Zero RU Fiber Adapter
Panel Brackets mount directly to the rack to
provide location, connection, and quick
deployment of fiber adapter panels without
taking any RU space. Multimedia modular
panels also allow customization for
installation requiring integration of fiber optic

and copper cables. Blank fiber adapter panels

reserve panel space for future use.
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Opticom™ Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

ordering information

Opticom™ MPO Fiber Optic Adapter Panels (FAPs)

Keye!

d LC Opticom ™ Fiber Adapter Panels (Duplex Adapters)

Fiber Type Adapter Color | FAP Orientation 4 Adapters 6 Adapters 8 Adapters
FAPH0412BLMPO FAPH0612BLMPO FAPH0812BLMPO
OM3/OM4, Horizontal 12 Adapters 16 Adapters 18 Adapters
OM2, OM1 and Black FAPH1212BLMPO FAPH1612BLMPO FAPH1812BLMPO
081/082 FAP Orientation 4 Adapters 6 Adapters 8 Adapters
Vertical FAPV0412BLMPO FAPV0612BLMPO FAPV0812BLMPO
LC Opticom ™ Fiber Adapter Panels (Duplex Adapters)
Fiber Type Adapter Color | Split Sleeve(s) 6 Adapters 8 Adapters 12 Adapters
OM3/OM4 Aqua Zirconia Ceramic FAP6WAQDLCZ FAPSWAQDLCZ FAP12WAQDLCZ
Phosphor Bronze FAP6WAQDLC FAPSWAQDLC FAP12WAQDLC
OoMm2 Black Phosphor Bronze FAP6WBLDLC FAPSWBLDLC FAP12WBLDLC
OoM1 Electric lvory | Phosphor Bronze FAP6WEIDLC FAPSWEIDLC FAP12WEIDLC
081/0S2 Blue Zirconia Ceramic FAP6WBUDLCZ FAPS8WBUDLCZ FAP12WBUDLCZ
Fiber Type Adapter Color | Split Sleeve(s) 12 Adapters
OM3/OM4 Aqua Zirconia Ceramic FAP12WAQLCZ
0S81/0S2 Blue Zirconia Ceramic FAP12WBULCZ

Fiber Type Key and Color | Split Sleeve(s) 6 Adapters 8 Adapters 12 Adapters
A — Black FAP6WABLDLCZ FAPSWABLDLCZ FAP12WABLDLCZ
B — Red FAP6WBRDDLCZ FAPSWBRDDLCZ FAP12WBRDDLCZ
C - Green FAP6WCGRDLCZ FAPSWCGRDLCZ FAP12WCGRDLCZ
D — Yellow FAP6WDYLDLCZ FAPSWDYLDLCZ FAP12WDYLDLCZ
E - Orange FAP6WEORDLCZ FAPSWEORDLCZ FAP12WEORDLCZ
F — Dark Blue FAP6WFDBDLCZ FAPSWFDBDLCZ FAP12WFDBDLCZ
G - Violet FAP6WGVLDLCZ FAPSWGVLDLCZ FAP12WGVLDLCZ
All Fiber Types | H - Aqua FAP6WHAQDLCZ FAPSWHAQDLCZ FAP12WHAQDLCZ
s v [J-Rose | Zirconia Ceramic FAPGWJRODLCZ FAPEWJRODLCZ FAP12WJRODLCZ
and 0S1/0S2) | K - Slate FAP6WKIGDLCZ FAPSWKIGDLCZ FAP12WKIGDLCZ
L - Brown FAP6WLLBDLCZ FAPSWLLBDLCZ FAP12WLLBDLCZ
P - White FAP6WPWTDLCZ FAPSWPWTDLCZ FAP12WPWTDLCZ
Q - Charcoal FAP6WQCGDLCZ FAP8WQCGDLCZ FAP12WQCGDLCZ
R - Lavender FAP6WRLVDLCZ FAPSWRLVDLCZ FAP12WRLVDLCZ
S - Peach FAP6WSPEDLCZ FAPSWSPEDLCZ FAP12WSPEDLCZ
T - Steel Blue FAP6WTSBDLCZ FAPSWTSBDLCZ FAP12WTSBDLCZ
V - Maroon FAP6WVMADLCZ FAPSWVMADLCZ FAP12WVMADLCZ
W - Mint FAP6WWMIDLCZ FAPS8WWMIDLCZ FAP12WWMIDLCZ




Opticom™ Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

ordering information

SC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (Duplex Adapters)

Fiber Type Adapter Color Split Sleeve(s) 2 Adapters 3 Adapters 4 Adapters 6 Adapters
Zirconia Ceramic FAP2WAQDSCZ FAP3WAQDSCZ | FAP4AWAQDSCZ FAP6WAQDSCZ
OMg/OM4 Aqua Phosphor Bronze FAP2WAQDSC FAP3WAQDSC FAP4WAQDSC FAP6WAQDSC
omM2 Black Phosphor Bronze FAP2WBLDSC FAP3WBLDSC FAP4WBLDSC FAP6WBLDSC
om1 Electric Ivory Phosphor Bronze FAP2WEIDSC FAP3WEIDSC FAP4WEIDSC FAP6WEIDSC
0S1/0S2 Blue Zirconia Ceramic FAP2WBUDSCZ FAP3WBUDSCZ | FAP4WBUDSCZ FAP6WBUDSCZ
APC, 0S1/0S2 APC Green Zirconia Ceramic FAP2WAGDSCZ FAP3WAGDSCZ | FAP4AWAGDSCZ FAP6WAGDSCZ

SC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (Simplex Adapters)

ST Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (Simplex Adapters)

Fiber Type Adapter Color Split Sleeve(s) 6 Adapters 12 Adapters
OM3/OM4 Aqua Phosphor Bronze FAP6WAQSC -
OM3/0M4 Aqua FAP6WAQSCZ -
0S1/082 Blue Zirconia Ceramic FAP6WBUSCZ FAP12WBUSCZ
APC, 0S1/0S2 APC Green FAP6WAGSCZ FAP12WAGSCZ

Fiber Type Adapter Color Split Sleeve(s) 6 Adapters 12 Adapters
OM3/0OM4, 0S1/0S82 Zirconia Ceramic FAP6WSTZ FAPBWSTZ
OM1, OM2 Plated Phosphor Bronze FAP6WST FAPSWST
FC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (Simplex Adapters)
Fiber Type Adapter Color Split Sleeve(s) 6 Adapters
OMB3/OM4, 0S1/0S2 Zirconia Ceramic FAP6WFCZ
OM1, OM2 Plated Phosphor Bronze FAPBWFC
MT-RJ Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (Duplex Adapters)
Fiber Type Adapter Color Split Sleeve(s) 6 Adapters
OM3/0OM4, OM2, OM1 Electric Ivory N/A FMP6WMTRJ
Black FMP6WMTRJBL
Multimedia Modular Panel Blank Panel
FMP6 FAPB
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




